ROATAN

ANIMALSUPPORT
May 2020 Financial Statement

Total Cash Donations & Fundraising

Total Paypal Donations

Expenses (Foreign transaction fees)
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care & Food)
Total Donations

Beginning balance May 1, 2020

Total Cash

$420.00

$2,611.17

-$23.39
-$2777.88
$3,031.17

$1,329.32

$1,559.22



