

May 2020 Financial Statement

ITEM	TOTAL
Total Cash Donations & Fundraising	\$420.00
Total Paypal Donations	\$2,611.17
Expenses (Foreign transaction fees)	-\$23.39
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care & Food)	-\$2777.88
Total Donations	\$3,031.17
Beginning balance May 1, 2020	\$1,329.32
Total Cash	
	\$1,559.22